
LOTS 128 & 129 PRESERVE AT
LAUREL LAKE UNIT 1.

NOCE KENNETH L/SOLANOY SHERLYN
127 SW MAPLE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-128

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.53 69,300 0 0 69,300

STANDARD
2

362,070
4,512
69,300

435,882
125,892
309,990

HX HB 50,722
259,268
435,882

0

439,950

1415/1020 7/15/2020 WD Q I 01 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS 

KENNETH L NOCE & SH

1339/0601 6/20/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT D & PAMELA K ST

CORNERSTONE PARTNER
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2021HX Base Yr

144 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,706 122.0296 150.34 406,820 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2318

BAS 2,318 100 2,318 310,154

FGR 484 55 266 35,591

FOP 172 30 52 6,958

FOP 232 30 70 9,366

3,206 2,706 362,070

BAS= W14 N7 FOP= N8 W29 S8 E29$ W29 N16 W15 S47 FGR= S22 E22
N22 W22$ E22 S7 FOP= S11 E22 N6 W14 N5 W8$ E8 S5 E14 N1 E14
N35$.

BAS

14

7

29

16

15

47

22

7

8

5

14
14

35

FOP 8

29

8

29

FGR22

22

22

22

FOP
11

22

6

14

5

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 756.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,512

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,000

4,512

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.99 35,000.00 34,650.00 69,300


